JOHN A. ATTAWAY, JR. ROILENT J. BEATRAND NORENT M. BRUSH HANK & CAMPUELL CHRISTHE M. CASIFICIAL THOMAS L. CLARKE, JR. JOHATHAN M. CHOWODEN CHRISTOPHEN M. FEAH JUDIN J. FLANDERG MICHILL D. FRANKR WANH ONDBECLORE NARCY C. HAIWISON DOIALD D. JACOUBEN ANDREW A. MCCUMHER MIA L. NCKOWN MARK M. MILEN OHT LAKE MONTON DINVE PORT OFFICE BOX 1 LAKELAND, FLONDA 33802 0003 FFLEPHONE (941) 284-2200 FAX (941) 688-0310

POST OFFICE DOX 881 BRADENTON, FLORIDA 34206 TFLEPHONE (0411) 747-1871 FAX (0411) 748-2866

200 IBTH BINELF WEDT

August 30, 1995

LANE, TROHN, CLARKE, BERTRAND, VREELAND & JACOBSEN, P.A.

РАТЛІСК Ј. МИЛРНУ ЈОНИ V. QUINLAN GARY B. RADIN EDWIN A. BCALED, N DEDDRAH LAUX BLOWIK ONDERT A. BMITH, JR. KINGRWOOD BFNOT, JI. ROBERT G. BTOKER JANET M. BTUART JOHATHAN B. TROIM ROBERT L. TROIM

A.H. LANE (BETIRED)

IN HEPLY REFER TO:

Lakeland

[T]

≆

22

500001579876 -09/06/95--01086--001 ****140.00 ****140.00

Division of Corporations Florida Secretary of State 409 East Gaines Street Thllahassee, Florida 32301

Re: Tyson Family Partnership, Ltd.

Gentlemen:

Attached for filing is the Certificate of Limited Partnership and Aflidavit of Capital Contributions for the above-referenced limited partnership. In addition, attached is our check in the amount of \$140.00 representing the following fees:

Filing Fee	\$ 52.50
Certified Copy Fee	52.50
Designation of Registered Agent	<u>_35.00</u>
Total	\$140.00

Yours very truly,

John A. Attaw

Once filed, please send the certified copy to the undersigned.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

(id John G/1/9502)

JAA/Iw Enclosure(s) EWPJAAALTRACLERKASECSTATE.LP

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

TYSON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

A95000001327

The undersigned makes this Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to Section

620.108, Florida Statutes, and hereby certifies as follows:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of this Limited Partnership is TYSON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD,

ARTICLE II - MAILING ADDRESS AND PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS

The principal place of business and the mailing address for the Limited Partnership is as

follows:

1.

10 Brook Lane Lakeland, Florida 33803

ARTICLE III - AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS

The name and address of the Agent for service of process required to be maintained by Section 620.105, Florida Statutes, and the registered office required to be maintained by Section 620.192, Florida Statutes, for the Limited Partnership is as follows:

Name: George S. Tyson

Address:

10 Brook Lane Lakeland, Florida 33803

ARTICLE IV - NAME AND BUSINESS ADDRESS OF GENERAL PARTNERS

The General Partner is as follows:

George S. Tyson 10 Brook Lane Lakeland, Florida 33803

ALLAILASSE, FLORIDA Anne G. Tyson 10 Brook Lane Lakeland, Florida 33803

1.

ARTICLE V - LATEST DATE FOR TERMINATION

The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2045.

ARTICLE VI - CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The total capital contributions of the Limited Partners will equal \$100,00, all of which have been paid. The Limited Partners are not now obligated to make additional capital contributions.

WHEREFORE, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the General Partner of the Limited Partnership in accordance with Section 620.114, and Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, on this 131 day of June, 1995.

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF POLK

Hugust THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT was acknowledged before me this 15t day of June, 1995, by GEORGE S. TYSON, as General Partner of Tyson Family Partnership, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, who is personally known to me or who has produced a Florida Driver's License as identification, and who did not take an oath,

Ungenia	A.	Oark	
NOTARY PUBL	JC		

58

SEP -5 PH 1:

FILE

AHASSEE, FLORIDA

(Affix Notary Seal)

VIRGINIA H, CLARK My Comm Exp. 9/05/96 HOTARY Bonded By Service Ins. PUBLIC No. CC225905 HPErsonally Known []0he1.0.

Ulaginic N. CLARK (Type or Print Name of Notary)

My Commission Expires:

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF POLK

Auguet THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT was acknowledged before me this 15+. day of June, 1995, by ANNE S. TYSON, as General Partner of Tyson Family Partnership, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, who is personally known to me or who has produced a Florida Driver's License as identification, and who did not take an oath.

Uirginia H. Clark

(Affix Notary Seal)

Uleginia H. CLARK (Type of Print Name of Notary)

My Commission Expires:



VIRCINIA H. CLARK My Comm Exp. 9/05/96 Bonded By Service Ins. No. CC225905 Hirosonaly Know [] 0500 L.O.

AFFIDAVIT

OF

CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION

The undersigned, being the General Partners of TYSON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP,

LTD., after being duly sworn, hereby declares pursuant to Section 620.108, Florida Statutes,

as follows:

The total capital contribution of each of the Limited Partners of the Limited 1. Partnership will equal \$100.00, all of which has been paid.

2. The Limited Partners are not now obligated to make additional capital contributions.

WHEREFORE, this Affidavit has been executed and sworn to by the General Partners of the Limited Partnership in accordance with Section 620.114, Florida Statutes.

GEORGE S. TYSON

1995 SEP S PH 1: 22 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF POLK

August THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT was acknowledged before me this 1st day of June, 1995, by GEORGE S. TYSON, as General Partner of Tyson Family Partnership, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, who is personally known to me or who has produced a Florida Driver's License as identification, and who did not take an oath.

Unginia H. Clark NOTARY PUBLIC URGINIA H. CLARK (Type or Print Name of Notary) (Affix Notary Seal) VIRCINIA H. CLARK My Comm Exp. 9/05/96 My Commission Expires: _____ NOTARY Bonded By Service Ins. PUBLIC No. CC225905 SEP -S PH FILE Litersonally Known | Other L.O. ..

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF POLK

August THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT was acknowledged before me this 14 day of June,-1995, by ANNE S. TYSON, as General Partner of Tyson Family Partnership, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, who is personally known to me or who has produced a Florida Driver's License as identification, and who did not take an oath.

Uirginia H. Clark NOTARY PUBLIC

UNGINIA H. CLARK (Type or Print Name of Notary)

My Commission Expires: _____

(Affix Notary Seal)



FILE ON OR	BEFORE APRIL 5, 1996		n	- <u>i</u>	• 7		
REVOCA	TION AND \$500 PENAL	TY FEE	U			. •	
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1996		bande. Soutest:	RTMENT OF STATE a Monthain any of Stata CORPLATATIONS			TILED ARY OF STATE F CORPORATIONS	
1. Here of Costor Parmerologi				96 APR -5 PH 2:02			
TYSON FAMILY PARTNE				-		9/9	
				2. "	let a d d aul sur d a d avenue a d d a	WHEEL OF THESE SPACE	
Maring Addims.	Posspar (Pro Ade	(PHGs		Sate	Apt it als - Q4/2	и <mark>нанана – Топралия си</mark> 11796–-01122–-008	
10 BROOK LANE LAKELAND FL 33803	10 BROOK LAN LAKELAND FL 3	-			late & Z ₄ Ω	+191-25-++++191-25	
	Unebally te a			28. Here there and othere Addresses of Apple ables			
ll above addressos are receited to any way. Sous I	https://b.fbab.etv.com/assisters.com/assisters.com/assisters/				ifi) # etc		
3. Only Formed or Bog stored to Do Buseness a FLONIDA 09/05/1995	3a. Date of Last Report		Country of Formation	City 44	ale A Zip		
50. Capital Contributions is Shown 5b.	Amount of Capital Contributorie in FLOHIDA to date		lumber	l	Appland for 7	CENTRICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED	
\$100.00 8. FEES: 1) Filing Fee Computed at a rate o 2) Bupplemental Fee \$138.75 (pp			-3321742		Flot Apple able	50.75 Additional Fee femilied 3	
	f Current Registered Agent	13 - Grain - Stall 750 AND NO NORT - DEAL 3776 25 (\$43776) - STall 76) manual external er Sulla suppremendal affidaet roost bo subrothed along with a int Registered Agent Flamo Stroot Address (P.O. Brod Stell, April # etc.		10.	0 changed, new Righte		
		City			Zip Code		
10a. Partial to the provision of sections 620 for the purpose of charging its registered agent. Lan familiar with and accept the o CHATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appoint A GENERAL PARTNER TI 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	ments	Zy-			in general participation of the	FL the State of Exercise submats the statement rely accept the apportment of registured 4/2/56	
٨	IUST BE REGISTER	TED ANL	ACTIVE WITH	I THI	S OFFICE.	ER BUSINESS ENTITY	
. Namselsa - EGenaral Partner(s)	1ta. Address o	f Each General) Poist Boo Poo	Partner 11b.	City S	late & Jop Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number	
TYSON, GEORGE S	10 BROOK LJ	ANE	LAKE	ELAND	FL 33803		
TYSON, ANNE G	10 BROOK LA	ANE	LAKE	ELAND	FL 33803		
DTE: General partners MAY	Least the Country of Congress of the Congress of the Country of th	and tomoroutly	weight and the terrain types of the	-1 1 49.3	un tracito anni Arrida	statutes in even pare the 13 science of	
Mixannean report Stransed as control on that empowers Discours also his services and a SNATURE Control Pattern Signed For et or Phylod Name of General Pattern Signed For	ヽ・' ク (*)・・・・(and the tractory of the states sign	1/2/56 41.1686-41.85	

0003949